Lanhydrock Hotel & Golf Club

Autumn Open

Printed: 13 October 2022

Competition Result

Competition played on 13 October 2022 at Lanhydrock Hotel & (Lanhydrock Hotel &).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1 Andy Rowe
Andy Beazley

2 Stewart Bradley
Rob Capewell

3 Graham Spinks
Stephen Burden

4 Gary Thomas
Mark George

5 Jason Brown
Paul Gay

6 Michael G Williams
Ed McDonald

7 Matthew McNAIR
Ricky ANSTEY

8 Neil Paull
Dominic Bancroft

9 Simon MILLER
Mark MILLBANKS

10 Robert Marks
Matt Hamley

11 Chris Pountney
Gary Stone

12 Martin Joseph
Desmond Gustave

13 Dave Kneebone
John Harris

HandicapMaster® v11.0.28

Score (Play
H'cap)

44 pts

43 pts

42 pts

42 pts

40 pts

40 pts

40 pts

39 pts

39 pts

39 pts

39 pts

39 pts

39 pts

Created: 13 October 2022 18:21:27

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nick Hutton
Nigel Strawbridge

Jeremy Blackburn
Jonathan Turner

Nick Jewell
Phil Aston

Bryan Steadman
Mark Miller

James Hale
Alan Horne

Kym White
Craig Melluish

Michael Ford
David Welsh

Neil Meneer
Steve Meneer

Jason Gay
Lewis Gay

Stefan Gayton
Jon Holwill

David Whiffin
Anthony Barr

Gary Wignall
Reggie Kemp

Tom Bolitho
Colin Mutton

Grant Champion
Phil Hall

Graham Jennings
Marc Marshall

Tim Rowat
Peter Verran

Andrew Treleaven
Graham Ruth

HandicapMaster® v11.0.28

38 pts

38 pts

38 pts

38 pts

38 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

37 pts

36 pts

36 pts

36 pts
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Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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31 Mac Hooper
Tony Dart

32 Gary Marquand
Peter Hodgins

33 Tom Benney
Shane Cameron

34  Paul Crafer
Trevor Part

35  Gordon Trapmore
Bryan Hancock

36  Mike Rawlings
David Crowe

37 Alex Goodey
Andrew Withey

38  Stephen Woodard
David Webb

39  Dwayne Thomas
Chris Moore

40  John McPherson
Preston Ford

41  Graham Lapthorn
Keith Rendell

42 Andrew Kearney
Carl Smith

43 Pete Ireland
Paul Vaggers

43 Michael James
John Pollard

45 Harrison Jones
Hugh Dorliac

46 Roger Callicott
Peter Adams

47  Geoffrey Saunders

HandicapMaster® v11.0.28

36 pts

36 pts

35 pts

35 pts

35 pts

34 pts

34 pts

34 pts

34 pts

34 pts

33 pts

33 pts

33 pts

33 pts

32 pts

32 pts

30 pts
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Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes - Front 9

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Not Card Matching

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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48

49

50

51

Number of Cards Processed = 51

Competition Format:

Mark Gilbert

Eric Chitty
Louis Cooper

Stuart Hookway
Paul Russell Smith

Mark Goodman
Pete Brown

Robin Bostock-Smith
Trevor Copley

30 pts

29 pts

29 pts

26 pts

Last Nine Holes

Four-Ball, Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: 85% of Course Handicap.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the

'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v11.0.28
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